FAMILY FRIENDLY FOOD AND DRINK

THE JAM JAR

RESTAURANT

e 01700 507135 ﬁ jamjarbute

MARGHERITA £9.50

The classic 10" hand made oven fired Pizza everyone
loves. Chose from a Plain or Garlic Base and a choice
of Cheddar, Mozerella or Vegan Mozerella Cheese

MEAT TOPPINGS £2.00 =acH

Pepperoni - Ham - Sweet Chilli Chicken
Plain Chicken - BBQ Chicken - Black Pudding

VETABLE TOPPINGS £1.00 =rcx

Peppers - Onions - Tomato - Mushrooms - Olives
Jalapenos - Pineapple - Sweetcorn - Fresh Basil
Spinach

ALLERGENS

If you have a food allergy or special
dietary requirement please inform a
member staff

PIZLA MENU

Welcome and enjoy our special themed menu

Sicles

Chips & Cheese
Chips & Mac Sauce
Chips & Gravy
Cajun Chips

Onion Rings

Salad Bowl

Mixed Veg
Coleslaw

Garlic Bread
Cheesy Garlic Bread

£ 4.00
£ 450
£5.00
£ 450
£ 450
£4.00
£ 400
£ 450
£3.50
£3.50
£5.50
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@ contactethejamjar.co.uk thejamjar.co.uk
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Pizza

MENU

= Our Telephone : Social Media:
01700 507135 @TheJam3JarBute
www.thejamjar.co.uk



