

FAMILY FRIENDLY FOOD AND DRINK

THE JAM JAR

RESTAURANT

PIZZA MENU

Welcome and enjoy our special themed menu



Pizza

MARGHERITA

£9.50

The classic 10" hand made oven fired Pizza everyone loves. Chose from a **Plain** or **Garlic** Base and a choice of Cheddar, Mozerella or Vegan Mozerella Cheese

MEAT TOPPINGS

£2.00 EACH

Pepperoni - Ham - Sweet Chilli Chicken Plain Chicken - BBQ Chicken - Black Pudding

VETABLE TOPPINGS

£1.00 EACH

jamjarbute

Peppers - Onions - Tomato - Mushrooms - Olives Jalapenos - Pineapple - Sweetcorn - Fresh Basil Spinach

ALLERGENS

If you have a food allergy or special dietary requirement please inform a member staff

Sides

Chips	£ 4.00
Chips & Cheese	£ 4.50
Chips & Mac Sauce	£ 5.00
Chips & Gravy	£ 4.50
Cajun Chips	£ 4.50
Onion Rings	£ 4.00
Salad Bowl	£ 4.00
Mixed Veg	£ 4.50
Coleslaw	£ 3.50
Garlic Bread	£ 3.50
Cheesy Garlic Bread	£ 5.50





















Pizza MENU

Our Telephone : 01700 507135

www.thejamjar.co.uk

